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Collins View Walk-About Map -  NET Applications 

Riverside St: Hood Ave/Palatine Hill Rd + Esquiline Circus 
 

Address Made 
Contact 

OK
? 

Hazards Structure People Animals Comments* 

Terwilliger 
Blvd@ 
Palater/ 
Palatine Law 
School Circle 

date date Gas, 
H2O 
leak, fire, 
damage 

damage Special needs, 
abilities, skills, 
injured, 
trapped, dead 

Injured, 
trapped, 
roaming 
aggressive 

More comments? Go to 
page 4 

Palatine Hill 
Rd 

       

0220 Palatine        
0306         
0514        
0520        
0526        
0550        
0570        
0586        
0592        
0600        
0602        
Riverside St 
@ Palatine 

       

0565 
Riverside 

       

0531 
Riverside 

       

0501         
0415        
0325        
0304        
Go to Hood 
@Riverside   

       

Hood Ave        
10405 Hood         
10425 Hood        
10511        
10523        
10543        
10615        
10627        
10630        
10606        
10540        
10518        
10438        
10412        
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Address Made 

Contact 
OK
? 

Hazards Structure People Animals Comments* 

Riverside 
St. @ Hood 

date date Gas, 
H2O 
leak, fire, 
damage 

damage Special needs, 
abilities, skills, 
injured, 
trapped, dead 

Injured, 
trapped, 
roaming 
aggressive 

More comments? Go to 
page 4 

0540 
Riverside 

       

0550        
0620        
Palatine 
Hill Rd 

       

0624 
Palatine 

       

0628        
0632        
0638        
0644        
0648        
0658        
0659?        
0656        
0660        
0666        
0664        
0666 ?        
0668        
0704        
Palatine 
curves here 

       

College        
Palatine 
@Comus  

       

0918 
Palatine 

       

0837        
0843        
0855        
0901        
Go back to 
Comus@ 
Palatine 

       

Esquiline 
Circus@ 
Comus 

       

0936 
Esquiline 

       

10945        
11025        
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Address Made 

Contact 
OK
? 

Hazards Structure People Animals Comments* 

Esquiline 
Circus 

date date Gas, 
H2O 
leak, fire, 
damage 

damage Special needs, 
abilities, skills, 
injured, 
trapped, dead 

Injured, 
trapped, 
roaming 
aggressive 

More comments? Go to 
page 4 

11033 
Esquiline 

       

#? Esquiline         
11122         
Another 
house here? 
#? 

       

11020 
Escquiline 

       

11010        
10950         
10918        
Comus St        
Frank St @ 
Comus 

       

01030 Frank        
11052        
01110 (?) 
East side of 
Frank is not 
in CV  

       

Frank St @ 
Comus 

       

END        
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Additional Comments 

 
 

Volunteer Names/Date       How to Contact You 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Address Comments 
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